W
JADROLINIJA
CJENIK - TARIFFS - TARIFE - TARIFS - TARIFFE

LINLJA - LINEA - LINIE - LINE

832 PRAPRATNO - SOBRA

01.01. - 30.05.2024. ISLAND PRICES
30.00.-31122029, | 0 DO 01.01.- 31122024,

I 358ER | BSBEWR 186 EUR
19ER | 292EWR /R

WIBER | 2320EUR 9,56 EUR

G6ER | 35.04EUR 16,59 EUR

995ER | T445EUR 743 EUR

J0G6ER | 3I54EUR 16,59 EUR

BOIER | ASTTEUR | 2044 EUR

1951ER | SBSIEUR | 2668EUR

B32ER | GSTAER | 5893EUR

1085TER | 12157 EUR 34,15 EUR

1B024ER | 20121EUR | 13989 EUR

2399 ER | 26093ER | 18236 EUR

2TTER | 2443E0R 1301 EUR

41(3,001t- 44 J654ER | 3196 EUR 1792 EUR
514,001 - 51 PIZER | 3930 EUR 198 EUR

> 61(5,001 t- 40 1) GIOER | 850EUR 358 EUR
iy, GIOER | B50EUR 358 EUR
SN BA9ER | TIIBER 6,24 EUR
B K 21ER | 1547EUR 9,03 EUR
A 356ER | 55GEUR 186 EUR

HIGHEST PRICE FOR TRANSPORT OF GOODS

for every 100 kilos

2,39 EUR

by volume for every m3

4,78 EUR

TV, stoves, washers, refrigerators - per piece

3,98 EUR

* When the total weight of the goods exceeds 200 kg, the transport price is charged for every

100 kg of weight, at the price rate specified in the price list for 100 kg

*For a working machine, the total maximum permissible mass in tons is multiplied by the price per ton

* For luggage trailers with a length of 3.01m to 5,00 m, it is charged the same price as for the passenger cars up to 5.00 m long. For the transport of light trailers over 5.00 m long (from 5.01 m and above) is charged the same
price as the price for passenger cars over 5,00 m long.
**The price for each ton of load capacity over 6 tons.

VAT 25% is included in the price of the transport service. The port fee is included in the price.

HIGHEST PRICE FOR TRANSPORT OF LUGGAGE

for every 10 kg >

0,46 EUR

Note: hand luggage up to 20 kg is not charged
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